
WHITES 

Villa Sandi Prosecco “il Fresco” Brut, IT                                     

Coppa Moscato D’Asti IT 

Bollini Pinot Grigio, IT 

Santa Margarita Pinot Grigio, IT 

Kesseler `R’ Riesling, GR 

SJP Invivo Sauvignon Blanc, NZ  

Thomas Labaille Sancerre, FR  

Stone Cellars by Beringer Chardonnay, CA 

Martin Ray Chardonnay, CA 

REDS 

Angelina, Pinot Noir, CA 

Meiomi, Pinot Noir CA   

Ghost Pines Merlot, Napa/Sonoma, CA 

La Maialina Chianti, Toscano IT 

Stone Cellars by Beringer Cabernet, CA 

Twenty Rows Reserve, CA 

Austin Hope, Cabernet Sauvignon CA  

Aruma, Malbec, ARG 

 

Gls 
 

9 

10 

9 

15 

9 

12 

17 

8 

13 

            

Btl 
 

32 

35 

32 

59 

32 

44 

65 

29 

  45 

 

ROSÉ/BLUSH                               GLS         BTL 

Beringer, White Zinfandel, CA   8 29 

Laroque, Rose, FR    9 32 

COCKTAILS & MARTINIS  

 

APEROL SPRITZ    15 

Prosecco, Aperol & soda, orange garnish 

 

WINTER IN ITALY     15 

Vodka, Limoncello, blood orange juice, rosemary syrup 

 

GIN FIZZ     15 

Gin, pink grapefruit, rosemary syrup, topped with prosecco 

 

SPICY PEAR DIABLO     15 

Tequila, St. George pear, ginger beer, lime juice  

 

HAVANA SUNSET     15 

Rum, aperol, pineapple juice, lime juice 

 

BOULEVARDIER     15 

Bourbon, carpano antica, Campari  

BEERS 

Corona Lager  

Amstel Light Lager 

Coors Light Lager 

Miller Light Pilsner 

 

Heineken Lager 

Czechvar Pale Lager 

Chimay Belgian Ale 

 

 

Modelo Negra Lager 

Hofbrau Hafeweizen  

Heineken 00 (N/A)  

Clausthauler (N/A) 

Blue Moon Belgian White 

Sam Boston Lager 

Santilli Night Shift IPA 

Peroni Pale Lager 

Allagash Belgian Wheat 

Lord Hobo Boomsauce IPA 

Maine Lunch, IPA 

Guinness Stout  

Lawsons Sip of Sunshine IPA 

Corona Light Lager  12oz 

East By Northwest IPA 16oz 

 

 

Allagash Swiftly IPA 16oz 

Allagash White Wheat 16oz 

 

 

Clown Shoes Galactica IPA 16oz 

Smutty Nose Porter  12oz 

 

~ BOTTLE ~ 

~ DRAFT ~ 

 

7 

7 

7 

7 

 

8 

7 

11 

 

 

9 

9 

7 

7 

 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

10      

 

10 

9 

10 

 

10 

9 

  

 

10 

10 

     

 

8 

9 

 

~ CAN ~ 

Gls 

12 

13 

10 

9 

8 

13 

17 

10 

            

Btl 
 

44 

45 

35 

32 

29 

45 

69 

  35 

 

White Claw Black Cherry 12oz 

High Noon Seltzer  12oz 

 

 

Truly Wildberry Seltzer  12oz 

Magners Cider 12oz 

  

 

Downeast Cider  12oz 

Viva, Flavored Tequilla Seltzer 12 oz 

~ SELTZERS/CIDERS ~ 

8 

10 

      

9 

9 

 

10 

10 

 

 




